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Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Grant Breckenridge230

Buffalo Grove
14.150 12.400 13.10012.200 14.25013.400 79.500

1 2 5 10 4 1 1

1

David MacDonald912

St. Charles

14.000 10.450 13.95013.800 12.65013.550 78.400

2 12 1 2 2T 5 2

2

Kyle Stokely339

Desert

13.800 12.550 12.30013.500 11.85013.100 77.100

3 1 2 20 5 8 3

3

Quest Hayden553

Hayden's

13.150 9.550 14.90012.700 12.90013.850 77.050

6 16 4 1 1 4 4

4

Michael Burns558

Hocking Valley

12.000 12.250 13.70013.400 13.90011.750 77.000

19 3 3 4 13 3 5

5

Austin Hodges231

Buffalo Grove

13.300 11.000 12.65011.900 14.15013.550 76.550

5 8 6T 17 2T 2 6

6

Garrett Dee325

Danik

12.500 11.950 13.50011.100 12.25012.050 73.350

11T 5 8 6 8 6 7

7

Will Zimmer911

St. Charles

13.700 11.050 12.80010.900 11.70012.900 73.050

4 7 9T 13 6 9T 8

8

Nick Anselmo535

Gymstrada

12.700 10.250 13.15011.900 11.15012.000 71.150

8 13 6T 9 9T 13T 9

9

Ethan Levitch324

Danik

12.850 11.450 12.90010.500 9.85011.650 69.200

7 6 14 12 14T 19 10

10

Dan Bishop499

GymNation

12.200 10.550 12.75010.900 10.00011.850 68.250

17 11 9T 14 11T 18 11

11

Hunter Voegele140

Apex

12.350 10.100 13.35010.300 9.60012.000 67.700

15 14T 15 7 9T 20 12

12

Ethan Nester-Darling498

GymNation

12.650 10.700 12.40010.800 10.20010.900 67.650

9 10 12 19 21T 16T 13

13

Conner McDermott559

Hocking Valley

12.500 8.600 13.2509.800 12.15011.050 67.350

11T 18 18 8 19T 7 14

14

Corey Wright1017

Ultimate, Inc.

12.600 8.500 13.6509.100 11.45011.850 67.150

10 19 20 5 11T 11 15

15

Doug Hirschhorn497

GymNation

11.750 12.050 12.70010.600 8.75011.250 67.100

20 4 13 15T 18 22 16

16

Joseph Rankin389

Elite Champion

12.100 10.950 12.7009.700 10.20010.900 66.550

18 9 19 15T 21T 16T 17

17

Brayden Raper390

Elite Champion

12.450 9.400 12.6008.900 9.50011.300 64.150

14 17 21 18 17 21 18T

18T

Owen Burek1006

USGA

11.650 6.750 11.50010.900 11.70011.650 64.150

21 21 9T 22 14T 9T 18T

18T

Kyle Hausmann905

Southwest

11.350 7.350 12.95010.200 10.95011.050 63.850

22 20 16 11 19T 15 20

20

Tyler Stout710

Michiana

12.500 6.700 11.85010.100 11.15011.500 63.800

11T 22 17 21 16 13T 21

21
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Alex Pong232

Buffalo Grove

12.300 10.100 13.8000.000 11.40012.550 60.150

16 14T 22 3 7 12 22

22
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Michael Farquhar916

St. Charles

13.650 12.700 15.60013.100 13.20012.900 81.150
3 4 4T 3 9 2 1

1

Matthew Loochtan233

Buffalo Grove

14.000 12.900 15.10013.400 12.90012.750 81.050

2 3 2T 4 13 3T 2

2

Eric Lofstrom234

Buffalo Grove
14.100 12.250 15.00012.500 13.65013.250 80.750

1 10T 8T 5 3 1 3

3

Vaughn Josh Pyne341

Desert

13.400 12.200 16.20013.400 12.05013.050 80.300

4T 12 2T 1 7 7 4

4

Meyer Williams393

Elite Champion

13.000 12.300 15.95013.100 10.95013.350 78.650

11 9 4T 2 1T 18 5

5

Jon Zirna935

Stumpf's

13.400 13.250 14.55013.100 10.65013.100 78.050

4T 2 4T 7 5T 20T 6

6

Jake Crnkovich915

St. Charles

13.200 12.600 14.85013.000 12.35011.600 77.600

6T 5T 7 6 24 5 7

7

Cody Teaney149

Apollo-FL

12.400 12.450 14.25013.600 11.30012.250 76.250

16 7 1 9 20T 13 8

8

Leo Genders560

Hocking Valley

13.150 11.400 14.30011.500 12.30012.950 75.600

9 16 15 8 8 6 9

9

Piercen Davis340

Desert

13.200 12.600 12.95012.500 11.25012.650 75.150

6T 5T 8T 19T 14T 14T 10

10

Aaron Meland143

Apex

12.800 10.650 14.05012.400 11.95013.200 75.050

13 19 10 11 4 8 11T

11T

Zac Richardson711

Michiana

12.950 12.250 13.15011.000 12.90012.800 75.050

12 10T 18T 16T 12 3T 11T

11T

Ryan Wilson1007

USGA

13.200 11.700 13.30012.100 11.25013.100 74.650

6T 14 12 15 5T 14T 13

13

Ali Cheetany512

Gymcats

11.200 12.150 13.15011.200 11.65012.850 72.200

23 13 16T 16T 10T 10 14

14

Ryan Lemezis913

St. Charles

11.600 12.400 14.15012.200 10.65010.950 71.950

21 8 11 10 26 20T 15

15

Doug Sullivan914

St. Charles

13.050 11.250 13.75010.600 10.85012.400 71.900

10 17 22 13T 18T 19 16

16

Nathan Ormiston907

Southwest

12.450 11.500 12.90011.200 11.15012.150 71.350

15 15 16T 21T 22 17 17

17

Max Murray1019

Upstate-NY

12.500 9.300 13.1009.900 11.25012.650 68.700

14 26 25 18 14T 14T 18T

18T

Bobby Mackley537

Gymstrada

12.200 10.300 11.50010.900 11.55012.250 68.700

17 20T 20T 26 20T 11 18T

18T

Jacob De Leon712

Michiana

10.750 10.250 13.75011.600 10.60011.050 68.000

24 22T 14 13T 25 22 20

20

Matthew Rubright142

Apex

11.500 9.500 12.90010.000 11.40012.400 67.700

22 24T 24 21T 18T 12 21

21
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Jack Strum500

GymNation

12.050 10.300 11.95010.900 8.60012.050 65.850

18 20T 20T 25 23 26 22

22

Sam Mossa1057

Ultimate, Inc.

11.700 8.700 12.9509.400 10.30012.500 65.550

20 27 26 19T 17 23 23

23

Conor Brown538

Gymstrada

11.950 10.250 12.55011.000 7.50010.350 63.600

19 22T 18T 24 29 27 24

24

Brendan Crevecoeur1018

Ultimate, Inc.

10.400 4.000 14.00010.200 10.20010.750 59.550

25 29 23 12 27 24 25

25

Ty Montgomery392

Elite Champion

0.000 7.750 0.00011.900 9.60013.350 42.600

26T 28 13 27T 1T 25 26

26

Mat Turnansky906

Southwest

0.000 9.500 12.8508.900 0.00010.550 41.800

26T 24T 27 23 28 28T 27

27

Logan Bradley917

St. Charles

0.000 13.800 0.0000.000 11.85012.850 38.500

26T 1 28T 27T 10T 9 28

28

Logan Doughty391

Elite Champion

0.000 10.800 0.0000.000 0.00012.550 23.350

26T 18 28T 27T 16 28T 29

29
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Rank Gym ScoreTeam Floor Pommel VaultRings P Bars H Bar

* 244.050 42.250 37.550 38.100 43.900 40.200 42.0501 Buffalo Grove

21 2 3 1 1

* 242.500 41.350 39.100 39.900 44.600 39.350 38.2002 St. Charles

12 1 1 2 3

* 232.550 40.400 37.350 39.400 41.450 38.800 35.1503 Desert

33 3 2 4 4

* 219.950 37.650 32.250 34.700 41.250 35.750 38.3504 Hocking Valley

4T4 6 4T 6 2

* 217.550 37.550 34.050 34.700 41.250 39.250 30.7505 Elite Champion

4T5 4 4T 3 8

* 210.450 36.650 30.250 32.700 40.300 37.600 32.9506 Apex

78 8 7T 5 6

* 206.850 36.200 29.200 32.700 38.750 35.350 34.6507 Michiana

89 9 7T 7 5

* 204.750 36.900 33.300 32.600 37.850 35.150 28.9508 GymNation

106 5 9 8 10

* 203.450 36.850 30.800 33.800 37.200 34.600 30.2009 Gymstrada

117 7 6 10 9

* 192.250 34.700 21.200 28.700 40.600 35.100 31.95010 Ultimate, Inc.

610 12 11 9 7

* 177.000 23.800 28.350 30.300 38.700 33.750 22.10011 Southwest

913 10 10 11 12T


